
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 101002 CONWAY- US 302/NH 16 (WHITE MT HWY) SB NORTH OF JCT OF US 302 & NH 16 (82101051)
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 1998

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
9 13 1 55 22 15 20 28 68 134 309 502 653 751 825 759 720 641 601 558 489 445 369 281 154 91 47 8537
9 14 2 30 17 31 17 56 102 306 589 719 740 716 702 707 686 650 650 618 631 522 373 257 204 118 55 9496
9 15 3 35 18 25 24 39 101 299 552 643 681 750 712 681 688 649 703 736 606 507 389 291 159 81 61 9430
9 16 4 30 23 26 17 42 100 302 564 703 664 716 662 700 645 672 690 688 655 561 439 256 218 103 47 9523
9 11 6 41 29 32 18 49 113 314 570 745 812 746 784 798 732 734 677 706 738 727 705 563 428 289 186 11536
9 12 7 46 58 31 22 46 75 197 367 583 796 836 799 744 768 731 647 670 592 545 536 401 267 171 104 10032

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
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SUNDAY
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VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

653
734

825
745

641
704

796 836 731

81 101002 1998 September 6 8537 9996 10032 9806 294194


